METRICA

e

REFERENCIA

METRICA

LARGO

08400006

6

1000

08400008

8

1000

08400010

10

1000

D 08420006

2000

08420008

2000

08420010

10

2000

SINO SE INDICA LO CONTRARIO: | ACABADO:

LAS COTAS SE EXPRESAN EN MM
ACABADO SUPERFICIAL:
TOLERANCIAS:

LINEAL:

ANGULAR:

NOMBRE FIRMA
DIBUJ.
VERIF.
APROB.

A FABR.

CALID.

/N BLANCO

FECHA

MATERIAL:

PESO:

REBARBAR Y
ROMPER ARISTAS
VIVAS

T

LONGITUD

REVISION

PLANO N°: C-2813/EDICION 1

TiTULO:

NO CAMBIE LA ESCALA

VARILLA ROSCADA ZN

"VARILLA ROSCADA 4
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